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Alpinia Galanga
Amomum Cardamon
Bay Leave (whole)
Black Cardamon
Celery seed

Ceylon Cinnamon Stick
Cinnamon (crashed)
Clove (whole)
Coriander seed
Cumin (whole)
Fennel (whole)

Green Szechwan pepper
India green cardamom
Licorice ( slice)
Luohan Gho

Mini Cinnamon Stick
Mustard seed

Nutmeg

Star anise (whole)
Szechwan pepper
Tsaoko (whole)
Zanthoxylum (whole)
Zedoary (whole)

A grade pepper ground
Black pepper (crashed)
Black pepper (ground)
Black pepper (whole)
Green pepper(whole)
Long Pepper

Pepper root

Red pepper (Whole)
White pepper (crashed)
White pepper (whole)
Four Color Mixed Pepper

Beef Brisket Spices

Chai Tea Spices

Chinese Marinade

Red-braised beef noodle Spices
Sichuen Hotpot Spice

Tea Egg Spices

Mulled Wine Spices

21/01/2026

BE
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14 (38g)
17 (382)
11(1 pack)
1 (38g)
1/ (382)
1 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
14 (38g)
1 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g)
13 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
1/ (382)
174 (382)

17 (382)
17 (38g)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
17 (382)
174 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)

112 (1 bottle)

1 (pack)
1 (pack)
141 (1 pack)
18 (pack)
14 (1 pack)
144 (1 pack)
1 (pack)

1Es%
PRICE

$15
$20
$10
$30
$5
$45
$6
$15
$5
$6
$5
$16
$35
$8
$5
$6
$10
$20
$8
$15
$12
$5
$8

$10/$25
$10
$10
$12
$35
$10
$15
$40
$10
$10

$40 /$80

$20
$20
$30
$20
$32
$16
$42



BRA (Chili)
068
307
168
169
032
351
270
278
404
067

P &7 (Mandarin Peel)
800
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804
805

LK (Sauce)
279

703

276

387

1118

FE (Herbs)
216
122
292
129
133
261
183
136
131
125
124
182
126
127
128
123
135
996
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Africa chilli

Africa chilli flakes

ErjingTiao Chilli

India chilli (whole)

India chilli flakes

Red chilli (crashed)

Szechwan grossum chilli
Szechwan longum chilli
Szechwan longum chilli (Ring)
Szechwan longum chilli flakes

Dried Mandarin peel (14 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (25 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (30 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (40 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (50 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (60 years)

400g Szechwan Pepper Oil
110g Szechwan Pepper Oil
780¢g Pixian County Bean Paste
Chinese 13 Spices Mix

Curry Sauce 220g

All Spice
Basil
Carraway seed
Dill weed
Jupier Burries
Mace
Marjoram
Mint dried
Mixed Herbs
Oregano
Parsley

Poppy Seed
Rosemary
Sage
Tarragon
Thyme
Vanilla Pod
Sumac Powder

13 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
1/ (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1/ (382)
1 (382)

17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g)
1 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)

1 (bottle)
i (bottle)
1 (bottle)
142 (1 pack)
13K (bottle)

17 (38g2)
13 (389)
174 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
13 (389)
174 (382)
114 (1 Pod)
172 (1 bottle)

$10
$10
$6
$5
$5
$5
$7
$6
$6
$6
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$40
$15
$30

$9
$45

$15
$15
$10
$40
$15
$25
$20
$35
$25
$15
$20
$12
$12
$15
$60
$15
$25
$60



1 (Powder)
070
162
995
008
026
1006
243
011
370
075
009
326
319
027
1007
072
144
033
264
295
226
225
005
015
025
144
030
511
013
248
130
004
024
406
211
010
242
708
324
014
145
029
314
003
178
006
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Africa chilli (ground)

Bay leave ground

Cajun Powder

Cardamon ground

Celery ground

Ceylon Cinnamon ground
Chicken Spices

Clove ground

Conoides chilli (crashed)
Coriander ground

Cumin ground

Curry ground (No Garlic and Shallot)
Fennel ground

Fenugreek ground

Fried Chicken Spice Powder
Five- spice powder

Garam Masala

Garlic powder

Ginger ground

Green Szechwan pepper powder
India cardamon ground
India Cumin ground ( BBQ)
Indian curry powder
Lemom grass ground
Licorice ground

Garam Masala

Mustard ground

Non-spicy curry ground
Nutmeg ground

Onion powder

Paprika

Red chilli powder

Satay powder

Smoke Paprika

Spice Chicken Powder

Star anise ground

Superb curry ground
Supereme Turmeric Powder
Szechuan pepper & chilli mixing( ground)
Szechuan pepper ground
Tandoori Spice

Tsaoko ground

Tu Fei Spice

Turmeric ground

Vietnam cinnamon ground
Zedoary ground

A grade dried prawn roe
Deworming Spices
Fried Garlic

Fried Shallot

Repellent Spices

Pepper Salt

Himalayan Pink Salt

1 (38g2)
17 (38g)
11% (1 bottle)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g)
112 (1 bottle)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
1 (38g)
11# (1 bottle)
11 (1 pack)
17 (382)
162 (1 pack)
17 (38g2)
174 (38g)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
164 (1 pack)
174 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (38g)
17 (38g2)
17 (1 pack)
172 (1 bottle)
14 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
1% (1 bottle)
1 (38g2)
182 (1 pack)
172 (1 bottle)
14% (1 bottle)
17 (382)
112 (1 bottle)
17 (38g2)
112 (1 bottle)
165 (1 pack)
1 (382)
12 (1 pack)

1 (38g)
1 (pack)
164 (1 pack)
142 (1 pack)
1 (pack)
11 (1 bottle)
11% (1 bottle)

$10
$10
$18
$30
$5
$35
$18
$15
$5
$5
$6
$6
$5
$5
$18
$6
$8
$10
$6
$16
$35
$6
$6
$5
$8
$8
$4
$6
$20
$24
$23
$5
$8
$22
$25
$8
$48
$20
$26
$15
$18
$12
$18
$10
$6
$6

$15
$27

$6

$6
$20
$28
$30



